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Café
Espresso
Decaffeinated Espresso
Caffè Americano
Ginseng
Ginseng Big
Barley coffee
Marocchino
Coffee with alcohol
Shaked coffee
Coffee shaken with alcohol
Cold Coffee cream
Cappuccino
Cappuccino decaffeinated 
Soya Milk Cappuccino
Lactose-free cappuccino
Milk
Milk with Coffee
Soya milk
Soya Milk with Coffee
Lactose-free milk
Hot chocolate
Selection of teas and herbal teas

2
2
2.20
1.50
2
2
1.50
2.20
3
3.50
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
1.30
1.30
1.50
1.80
1.50
4
3.50

Brioche Mini 
Empty Brioche
Brioche with Cream
Brioche with Chocolate  
Brioche with Pistachio  
Brioche with Apricot  
Wholemeal brioche
Wholemeal Brioche Honey
Vegan Brioche
Pain au Chocolait
Cream swivel and raisins
Danesina with Cream
Assorted biscuits
Sandwich

1.20
1.20
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.20
2.50

Water 0.5 L
Iced tea
Coca Cola
Coca Cola zero
Fanta
Schweppes Tonica
Schweppes Lemon
Red bull
Juice
Fresh Orange juice
Campari soda
San Bitter
Aperol soda
Crodino

1
2
3
3
3
3
3
3.50
3
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50


