

Via dei Priori 8 Perugia
@botanicaperugia

Espresso	2
Decaffeinated Espresso	2
Caffè Americano	2.20
Ginseng	1.50
Ginseng Big	2
Barley coffee	2
Marocchino	1.50
Coffee with alcohol	2.20
Shaked coffee	3
Coffee shaken with alcohol	3.50
Cold Coffee cream	3.50
Cappuccino	2.50
Cappuccino decaffeinated	2.50
Soya Milk Cappuccino	2.50
Lactose-free cappuccino	2.50
Milk	1.30
Milk with Coffee	1.30
Soya milk	1.50
Soya Milk with Coffee	1.80
Lactose-free milk	1.50
Hot chocolate	4
Selection of teas and herbal teas	3.50

Brioche Mini	1.20
Empty Brioche	1.20
Brioche with Cream	1.50
Brioche with Chocolate	1.50
Brioche with Pistachio	1.50
Brioche with Apricot	1.50
Wholemeal brioche	1.50
Wholemeal Brioche Honey	1.50
Vegan Brioche	1.50
Pain au Chocolait	1.50
Cream swivel and raisins	1.50
Danesina with Cream	1.50
Assorted biscuits	1.20
Sandwich	2 50

Water 0.5 L	1
Iced tea	2
Coca Cola	3
Coca Cola zero	3
Fanta	3
Schweppes Tonica	3
Schweppes Lemon	3
Red bull	3.50
Juice	3
Fresh Orange juice	3.50
Campari soda	3.50
San Bitter	3.50
Aperol soda	3.50
Crodino	3.50